* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
123
DDR3
DDR3DDR3
AudioCOM 1/2K/B+M/SUSB 1/2/3/4
Ethernet
LVDS
DisplayPort

Internal power connector (Optional) Assembly view
VGA
Ordering Information
Packing List
Standard
PICO100VGA-T40E
(P/N: E38H100100)
Pico-ITX SBC with AMD G-Series APU T40E 1.0 GHz
processor, VGA/LVDS, 1 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, 2 COM,
SATA-600 and audio
PICO100PGA-T40E
(P/N: E38H100102)
Pico-ITX SBC with AMD G-Series APU T40E 1.0 GHz
processor, DisplayPort/LVDS, 1 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet,
2 COM, SATA-600 and audio
PICO100VGA-T40R
(fanless)
(P/N: E38H100101)
Pico-ITX SBC with AMD G-Series APU T40R 1.0 GHz
processor, VGA/LVDS, 1 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, 2 COM,
SATA-600 and audio
PICO100PGA-T40R
(fanless)
(P/N: E38H100103)
Pico-ITX SBC with AMD G-Series APU T40R 1.0 GHz
processor, DisplayPort/LVDS, 1 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet,
2 COM, SATA-600 and audio
Optional